



Founded in 1988 by the Iowa Health Care Association (IHCA), the mission of the IHCA Foundation is to foster excellence in long-term care for Iowans by building a stronger workforce. The IHCA Foundation carries out this mission by empowering individuals to reach their career goals in the long-term care profession through scholarships, career education and career access programs.

The IHCA Foundation thanks its active donors who have provided leadership and support to empower our long-term care workforce.

2023-2024 DONORS SUPPORTING IHCA FOUNDATION WORKFORCE PROGRAMS

\$100,000+

\$10,000+

\$5,000+

-FOUNDERS' CLUB-

John R. and Zelda Z. Grubb Charitable Foundation*

PIONEERS

Iowa Total Care (Centene Corporation)* Care Initiatives

The Molina Healthcare Charitable Linda Juckette Family Gift Fund
Foundation (MolinaCares)*

CHAMPIONS -

Iowa Society for Post-Acute and Long-Term Care Medicine (IPALTC)

NE IHCA District*

*Multi-year donor (2023-2024)

2023-2024 DONORS

CONTINUED

2,500+

\$1,000+

\$500+

\$250

\$50

·LEADERS-

Dave Dixon* Lee Agency* NW IHCA District* SE IHCA District* Trio Pharmacy Services*

Community Foundation of Greater Des Moines

Nurse Connect

AMBASSADORS

Anne Peters*
Conger Enterprises
Jeff Steggerda*
Lori Ristau
Right Dose Pharmacy*
SW IHCA District*

Consonus Pharmacy Iowa Council of Activity Professionals Martin Bros. Distributing Co., Inc. Robert and Shirley V. Dahl Foundation

- PARTNERS

Jason Tjaden*

NuCara Pharmacy

FRIEND

Blue Stone Therapy*

CONTRIBUTORS-

AmazonSmile Foundation Iowa Horse Council Jackie Dubreuil Joe Bartolo* Leah Galvin Joey Goldberg

FOR MORE INFORMATION

THANK YOU FOR
SUPPORTING IHCA
FOUNDATION
WORKFORCE PROGRAMS



Natalie Thompson

Program Director IHCA Foundation natalie@iowahealthcare.org

515-978-2204 1775 90th Street, West Des Moines, IA 50266-1563 iowahealthcare.org/foundation